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ABKRDEEN

J. & A, Gibhs .
Stoddart J.
Mitchell.......
C. W. Anderson.
Wi X Grant ., .
Jas. Crichton .,
John Ruffan .. .,
Mrs. W, Graham
ditto  don.
R. & J. Shinnie .,
Geo, Dewar. ... .
A. M. McDonald
W. Y. McDonald
R law.........
Rev, A. Bissctt. .
Miss McDonald, .

DUNDER—

Ward Rd. Bap. Ch. 9

RattraySt. Bap, Ch,
Capt. Jas. Barrie
Alex. J, Buist ,
Jas, Lawson
D. Lawson ...
A. Lawson
J. H. Henderson
Miss Gourlay
Misses Mills. ..
Mrs. Scott ..
Rough & Fraser
. Anderson ., .,
& R.
Robertson
Alex. Henderson
Thos. Bell & Sons
Andrew Scott .. ,
Mrs. Ogilvie. . ..
Jas. C. Findlay
Jas. H. Smith, ..
Francis East ..
J. David .,.....

DUMFERLINK—
Wm. Mathewson
i P
Mrs. Alexander
Bri¢ 0'WriR
Orphan’s Home .,

EpiNsuran
Bristo Pl. Bp.Ch.
Hopetown
Assembly ..
Andrew A, Rose.
Mrs. Rose ...,
W. Gibb ...
Mrs. Gilbert
McDougall
PastorWm, Grant
Mrs, Jackson
Mrs. MieNair, ...
Robt. Lockhart. .
Mrs. Muir....
Frieud, per
Pastor Grant
G. W. Elmslie,. ..
Mrs. Chapman, .,
Mrs, Beaumont, .
tobt. Wilson. . ..
Mrs. W, 0. Gibb.

Y
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1
1

)
9

)
1
1
1
1
1
1

8. d.

10

00
00
10 5
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0

60|

50
50
50
4 0
26
26

i4 0
40
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0

10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
50
ho
50
50
20

10 0
10 0
2 6

SCOTLAND.

A. W. Chisholm .
Mrs. MacLachlan
Chas Anderson .
D. 'V, Kemp ....
A. 8, Rigg ......
Mis. R. Shanks .
A. B. Thompson.
A. Johnstone. . .
Mrs. Gibb..... ..
Robt. Stewart . . .
Miss Janet Kemp
Jamieson Bone
W. A, Gray ...
R. K. Anderson
R. Black . o
Mrs. Galbraith .,
Mrs, MacDonald

GLAscow
John St. Bap, Ch,
FrederickSt. Bp.Ch,
Alexr, Rose ...
Finlay Smith. ...
Robt, Watson .,
Jas, Nimmeo. ...,
Rev. T.H.Robarts
J. Kirkpatrick .
J. N. W.Campbell
John Hamilton. ,
Mrs. Hamilton .,
Miss Dick .......
Thos. Watson . . .
A. F. Peterson
Thos. Dun ., ...
Pastor McCrie.,
J. Coats, Jr,,
D. M. Scott ,
W. Tulloch
Richd. H. Hunter
Mrs. Inglis. .
Hugh Rose. . ...
Mrs. Chas. Rose .
Wm. Quarrir
David Lockhart
G. Cuthbertson ..
Jas, Cuthbertson
Rev. T. H, Martin
A Friend.. .,
J. M. Carmichael
Jas. Ormonde, Sr,
G. W. Maitland
T. Goodall .. ..,
J. & T. Forgie
Thos. Murray . ..
John Inglis ... ..
Geo. Sutherland.
G. & J. Woyka, ..
Alex. Young . ...
Rev, Jervis
Coats, D.D.
Mrs. Jas. Coats. .
Adam Mimmo
Francis Spite. ...
Rev. Jno,
MacLellan
Miss 8. Wateon. .
James A, Rose ..
Mrs. Hugh Rose.
S. McElwee ... .,
F. W, Arthur. ...
Ch Bowser ...
R. Twiggins ....

)
)
E

1

100] Queens Pk.Bp.Ch
60 Kev. T, L. Edwards
50/ Rev. E, Last
50 Miss Agnes R.
50| Hamilton
50| Mrs. Ormonde .
50
5 0 | GREENOCK
5 0’ The Misses
50 Mcllvane
50 M. McC. Brown .
10 Wm. Muir .
10 Geo. Brown .
Robt, Muir
A. Paterson

Mrs. A. Morrison

HELENSBURG —
J. J. Kerr, Esq
00 Mies Kerr ., .. ..
11 7 Geo, Inglis
00 A Friend ., ,
30 John Halsey
00 G. Allan ....,..
00 Mrs. Watson ..
00
0 0| KIRKCALDY
00 W. L. Ireland .
00 Mrs. John Love
00 Mrs. Herriot .. . .
00 Jno, Lockhart, .,
10 A. H. McIntosh .
00 Capt. Ventners .,
00 Thos. Renton. . . .
00 T. & G. Menzies
00 David Laing
00
0 0 | PAISLRY
0 0| 8ir Thomas Glen
00 Coats, Bart
00 Jas, Coats, Jr, . ..
00 Mrs. Geo, Coats,
00 of Belleisle
00 Mrs. Andrew
06l Coats . . . ..
300]  Mise Lilly Cris
10 0 Mrs. J. C. Black.
10 0 Messrs. Brown
10 0 & Polson. . . .
10 0 Francis Martin
10 0 Allan Coats .., . .
10 0 Geo. H. Coats . .,
10 0 T. Fulton Reid ..
10 0 James Stevenson
10 0 Miss Baldwin., .,

PRRTH—
Sir Robt. Pullar
Bart
Jas. F. Pullar
P. Campbell
Rev. P. W, Grant

| STirLING
[ Rev. Geo. Yuille.,
|  Mrs. Muir

6 0 | ST. ANDREWS—
50| D. Baynes
50| Meldrum

50| Mrs. Lawrence ..

66
30
30

26

26

» 100
3 10 0

00

00
00
00

2100

00
10 0
100
50
50
50




